WORK PLANNER 2021/2022

23/8

30/8

6/9

13/9

20/9

27/9

4/10

11/10
18/10

25/10

1/11

8/11

15/11

22/11

29/11

6/12

) e I Y O

N Y ) I O

N ) Y O

4M HVX

Intro week

read book for reading file

Get Started with English
Writing Skills quest

read book for reading file

WR Exam Issue Advertisements
Writing Skills quest

read book for reading file

WR Exam Issue Advertisements
Writing Skills quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.1 Black and Gay

Writing Skills quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.1 Black and Gay

SE week 6-13 okt
SE week 6-13 okt

Herfstvakantie
hand in reading file 1 for feedback
WR Exam Issue Fake Reality
Listening Skills practice test
read book for reading file
WR Exam Issue Fake Reality
read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Interview with Katie
read book for reading file
Writing Skills quest
WR Exam Issue Facing Fears and
Phobias
read book for reading file
Writing Skills quest
WR 20.2 text 1
read book for reading file
Writing Skills quest
WR 20.2 text 1
read book for reading file
Writing Skills quest
Listening Skills practice test

SUBJECT: ENGLISH

=
wn
©
Y
()
©
o)
+
D
. . . >
SE Writing Skills 2 S N
v O
U) .
_O —
20
D
©
o)
3
D
-
. Ml
29/10 tussendeadline X
leesdossier 3
73
wm
[
o
=
wn
©
Y
()
©
o)
=k
)
-
N
o
N



13/12

20/12
27/12

3/1

10/1

171

24/1

31/1

7/2

14/2

21/2

28/2

7/3

14/3

21/3

28/3

4/4

11/4
18/4

I Y I O

OO

I I O

1

I Y O ¢

hand in reading file 2 for feedback 17/12 tussendeadline
SE week 15-22 dec leesdossier

SE week 15-22 dec

Kerstvakantie

read book for reading file

Listening Skills exam training

WR 20.2 text 2

read book for reading file

Listening Skills exam training

WR 20.2 text 2

read book for reading file

WR 20.2 text 3

2/2 SE Listening Skills
4/2 tussendeadline

leesdossier

hand in reading file 3 for feedback
WR 20.2 text 3

SE week 9-16 feb

14/2 deadline

SE week 9-16 feb .
Leesdossier

Voorjaarsvakantie

WR 20.3 text 1

Speaking Skills quest

Central Exam practice test

WR 20.3 text 1

Speaking Skills quest

WR Exam Issue The Importance of
Humour

Speaking Skills quest

WR Exam Issue The Importance of
Humour

Speaking Skills quest

Central Exam training

WR 20.3 text 2

Speaking Skills quest

Central Exam training

WR 20.3 text 2

Speaking Skills quest

Central Exam training

SE week 13-20 apr SE Speaking skills

SE week 13-20 apr

anss| wexg Jayoday dsepn

¢'0z Joyoday dsepp



25/4
2/5
9/5

16/5

23/5
30/5
6/6
13/6
20/6
27/6
477
1177
18/7

Meivakantie

CE 12-30 mei

_ CE English Friday May
CE 12-30 mei 20 13.30-15.30
CE 12-30 mei
CE 12-30 mei

CE tweede tijdvak 20-23 juni

Zomervakantie t/m 28 augustus 2022

¥'0z 1oroday dsepp



