## WORK PLANNER 2021/2022 4M HVX

**SUBJECT: ENGLISH** 

Dates	Work planner	Deadlines / SEs					
23/8	Intro week						
30/8	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>Get Started with English</li><li>Writing Skills quest</li></ul>						
6/9	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR Exam Issue Advertisements</li><li>Writing Skills quest</li></ul>						
13/9	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>WR Exam Issue Advertisements</li> <li>Writing Skills quest</li> </ul>			_			
20/9	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>WR 20.1 Black and Gay</li> <li>Writing Skills quest</li> </ul>			Wasp Reporter 20.1			
27/9	<ul><li>□ read book for reading file</li><li>□ WR 20.1 Black and Gay</li></ul>		Wasp Reporter Exam Issue	porte			
4/10	SE week 6-13 okt	SE Writing Skills 2		r 20.1			
11/10	SE week 6-13 okt						
18/10	Herfstvakantie		orte				
25/10	<ul> <li>hand in reading file 1 for feedback</li> <li>WR Exam Issue Fake Reality</li> <li>Listening Skills practice test</li> </ul>	29/10 tussendeadline leesdossier	Exam l				
1/11	<ul><li>□ read book for reading file</li><li>□ WR Exam Issue Fake Reality</li></ul>		ssue				
8/11	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.1 Interview with Katie</li></ul>						
15/11	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>Writing Skills quest</li> <li>WR Exam Issue Facing Fears and Phobias</li> </ul>			Wa			
22/11	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>Writing Skills quest</li><li>WR 20.2 text 1</li></ul>			ısp Repo			
29/11	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>Writing Skills quest</li><li>WR 20.2 text 1</li></ul>			Wasp Reporter 20.2			
6/12	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>Writing Skills quest</li> <li>Listening Skills practice test</li> </ul>			, 3			

13/12	□ hand in reading file 2 for feedback SE week 15-22 dec	17/12 tussendeadline leesdossier		
20/12	SE week 15-22 dec			
27/12 3/1	Kerstvakantie			
10/1	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>Listening Skills exam training</li> <li>WR 20.2 text 2</li> </ul>			
17/1	<ul> <li>read book for reading file</li> <li>Listening Skills exam training</li> <li>WR 20.2 text 2</li> </ul>			
24/1	<ul><li>read book for reading file</li><li>WR 20.2 text 3</li></ul>			
31/1	<ul><li>hand in reading file 3 for feedback</li><li>WR 20.2 text 3</li></ul>	2/2 SE Listening Skills 4/2 tussendeadline leesdossier		
7/2	SE week 9-16 feb			
14/2	SE week 9-16 feb	14/2 deadline Leesdossier		
21/2	Voorjaarsvakanti	e		
28/2	<ul> <li>WR 20.3 text 1</li> <li>Speaking Skills quest</li> <li>Central Exam practice test</li> </ul>			
7/3	<ul><li>□ WR 20.3 text 1</li><li>□ Speaking Skills quest</li></ul>		4	€
14/3	<ul> <li>WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour</li> <li>Speaking Skills quest</li> </ul>			/asn Ren
21/3	<ul> <li>WR Exam Issue The Importance of Humour</li> <li>Speaking Skills quest</li> <li>Central Exam training</li> </ul>		Wasp	asn Renorter 20 3
28/3	<ul><li>WR 20.3 text 2</li><li>Speaking Skills quest</li><li>Central Exam training</li></ul>		Report	
4/4	<ul><li>WR 20.3 text 2</li><li>Speaking Skills quest</li><li>Central Exam training</li></ul>		Wasp Reporter Exam Issue	
11/4	SE week 13-20 apr	SE Speaking skills	Issue	
18/4	SE week 13-20 apr		(D	

25/4	Meivakantie		
2/5			
9/5	CE 12-30 mei		
16/5	CE 12-30 mei	CE English Friday May 20 13.30-15.30	
23/5	CE 12-30 mei		<b>\$</b>
30/5	CE 12-30 mei		/asp
6/6			Wasp Reporter 20.4
13/6			orter
20/6	CE tweede tijdvak 20-23 juni		20.4
27/6			_
4/7			
11/7			
18/7	Zomervakantie t/m 28 aug	ustus 2022	